Canadian Studies in Europe

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Editors Editorial Foreword

Ged Martin Foreword
Multiculturalism, Culture and Identity:

Mike Kennedy Celts, Céilidhs and Clichés:
Scottish Gaelic Culture in
Prince Edward Island

Kay Black Multiculturalism:
Liberal and Feminist Perspectives
on Cultural Diversity

John A. Marries On the Crossing o fBoundaries:
The Object o fResearch
and the Researcher as Object

Christine Kosch Meech Lake and the Problemoi

National Unity in the
Bilingual Setting of Canada

Economics, Politics and Environmental Issues:

Lee-Anne Broadhead Canada at the Geneva
Conference 0 f1954
Ellen E. Hodgson Equal Payfor Work of

Equal Value in Ontario

Kim Crosbie Issues in Resource Utilisation in the
National Parks ofArctic Canada

Lee Rotherham Retour au Saint Laurent:
The Parisian Journal Esprit
and French Canada

Carola Schmidt Prospects of Sustainable
Development in Northern Canada

11

22

31

43

52

64

76

87



Table ofContents

Literature:

Gabrielle Heinen-Dimmer  Spatial and Temporal Aspects 94
ofMargaret Laurence's
Manawaka Fiction

Karyn Huenemann The Complexities of 108
Sarah Jeannette Duncan's
Imperialist Attitudes

Barbara Rausch The Canadian Short Story Cycle: 117
Margaret Atwood, Margaret
Laurence, Sandra Birdsell

Krisztina Kodo Emily Carr: Fiction and Art 129

Christel Kerskens Atwood's Surfacing and 134
Cat's Eye: A Theme With Variations

Klara S. Wix Canadian History in the Novels 141
ofMorderai Riehier

Kinga Toth-Rivasz Morley Callaghan's Response to 149
Jacques Maritain's Philosophy

Edina Sztanev Things Remembered: Recent 156
Italian Canadian Short Stories

Annex:

Annex | Biographies 166

Annex Il Other Papers Presented 170

at the Conference



