## TABLE OF CONTENTS

Editors	Editorial Foreword	I
Ged Martin	Foreword	Ш
Multiculturalism, Cult	ure and Identity:	
Mike Kennedy	Celts, Céilidhs and Clichés: Scottish Gaelic Culture in Prince Edward Island	1
Kay Black	Multiculturalism: Liberal and Feminist Perspectives on Cultural Diversity	11
John A. Harries	On the Crossing of Boundaries: The Object of Research and the Researcher as Object	22
Christine Kosch	Meech Lake and the Problem of National Unity in the Bilingual Setting of Canada	31
Economics, Politics and	l Environmental Issues:	
Lee-Anne Broadhead	Canada at the Geneva Conference of 1954	43
Ellen E. Hodgson	Equal Pay for Work of Equal Value in Ontario	52
Kim Crosbie	Issues in Resource Utilisation in the National Parks of Arctic Canada	64
Lee Rotherham	Retour au Saint Laurent: The Parisian Journal Esprit and French Canada	76
Carola Schmidt	Prospects of Sustainable Development in Northern Canada	87

## Literature:

Gabrielle Heinen-Dimmer	Spatial and Temporal Aspects of Margaret Laurence's Manawaka Fiction	94
Karyn Huenemann	The Complexities of Sarah Jeannette Duncan's Imperialist Attitudes	108
Barbara Rausch	The Canadian Short Story Cycle: Margaret Atwood, Margaret Laurence, Sandra Birdsell	117
Krisztina Kodó	Emily Carr: Fiction and Art	129
Christel Kerskens	Atwood's Surfacing and Cat's Eye: A Theme With Variations	134
Klára S. Wix	Canadian History in the Novels of Mordecai Richler	141
Kinga Tóth-Rivasz	Morley Callaghan's Response to Jacques Maritain's Philosophy	149
Edina Sztanev	Things Remembered: Recent Italian Canadian Short Stories	156
Annex:		
Annex I	Biographies	166
Annex II	Other Papers Presented at the Conference	170